© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay BCcomponents Capacitors / November 2021
New High Voltage Aluminum Electrolytic
Capacitor (SMD) Sample Kit Available:
MAL215299001E3
Vishay is offering a new sample kit featuring 152 CME series high voltage SMD aluminum capacitors up to 450 V.
The products are conveniently taped in blister tape and sorted in a plastic magazine. The sample kit is available via
our distribution partners, or by ordering directly using the part number provided in the 152 CME series datasheet
(MAL215299001E3).
Ordering Code
• 152 CME Sample Kit: MAL215299001E3
Additional Key Advantages
• AEC-Q200 qualified
• Contains most important capacitance values for 400 V and 450 V
• 10 x 10, 12.5 x 13, 12.5 x 16, 16 x 16, 16 x 21, 18 x 16, and 18 x 21 body sizes
• Compliant to well-recognized environmental regulations
Useful Links
• 152 CME Sample Kit  www.vishay.com/doc?28492
• 152 Product Page   www.vishay.com/ppg?28459
• 152 Product Specification  www.vishay.com/doc?28459
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Product Group: Vishay BCcomponents Capacitors / November 2021
Packed Sample Kit Values – 152 CME Series
Capacitance [F] Voltage [V] Dimensions (D x L in mm) Part Numbers
2.2 400 10x10 MAL215299601E3
6.8 400 12x13 MAL215299603E3
10 400 12x16 MAL215299604E3
18 400 16x16 MAL215299605E3
4.7 450 12x13 MAL215299702E3
5.6 450 12x16 MAL215299703E3
10 450 16x16 MAL215299704E3
15 450 16x21 MAL215299705E3
22 450 18x16 MAL215299706E3
33 450 18x21 MAL215299707E3
Contact Information
The Americas
Walter Bonomo
Europe
Gerald Tatschl
Asia / Pacific
Boon Hooi Tan